
£2.50

£6.95

£6.95

£0.99

£3.50

£3.25

£3.50

£3.50

£2.95

£3.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£5.50

£6.95

Desi non veg breakfast £8.50
Masala omelette, masala beans, 2 lamb 
bacon rashers, 2 chicken sausage, 2 toast.

Cheese & chutney toastie £3.95
A mixture of melted cheese with a spicy and tangy 
chutney, toasted between two slices of bread.
Semolina toast £3.50
A delightful Indian breakfast featuring crispy 
toastie topped with a savoury mixture of 
semolina and assorted vegetables.
Aloo saag with puri £4.95
Spiced potato served with two fried bread puffs (puri).

Halwa puri £4.95
Traditional breakfast served with semolina 
pudding (halwa) with two fried bread puffs (puri).

Chana puri & halwa £6.45
Traditional breakfast served with chick peas curry, 
semolina pudding (halwa) with two fried bread 
puffs (puri).

Fluffy, bite sized kachoris filled with a spiced lentil 
mixture, served with a tangy potato curry and 
chutneys.

Club kachori 

Vegan option available
on request

£6.45

Bread pakora (Served with chutneys) £2.95
Slices of bread stuffed with spicy potato 
filling, coated in delicious chickpea flour 
batter and deep fried.
Idli sambar (Served with chutneys) £5.25
Steamed rice and lentil cakes, light and fluffy, 
a delicious and healthy South Indian breakfast option.

Vada pav V £3.50
Spicy potatoes fritter sandwiched in a soft bun.

Idli plate (Served with chutneys) £3.95
Steamed rice and lentil cakes, light and fluffy, a 
delicious and healthy South Indian snack.

Small Indian Breakfast £4.95
Spiced beans, omelette & 1 plain paratha.
Keema & paratha £5.95
Our special mince lamb and peas curry, 
served with paratha.
Masala omellete £3.50
Eggs infused with aromatic Indian spices, 
onions, tomatoes, herbs and green chilies.
Egg bhurji £4.50
Scrambled eggs prepared with a 
combination of Indian spices, onions, 
tomatoes and fresh herbs.

Add plain paratha for £1.50

Plain paratha £1.99
Our signature plain paratha served with 
yogurt and pickle.

Stuffed paratha 
(Aloo | Gobhi | Mooli)
Our signature stuffed paratha served with 
yogurt and pickle. 

Bombay sandwich £3.95
Grilled sandwich stuffed with potatoes, 
veggies and chutneys. A popular Indian 
snack.

Indian 
Non Veg Breakfast

Indian Veg Breakfast

£2.95

Expresso single shot
Americano
Cappuccino
Moca
Flat white
Caf’e latte
Hot chocolate
English tea
Coffee (Nescafe)
Fruit tea
Indian Tea (Masala,Cardamom,Kadak)
Madras filter coffee

£1.35
£1.70

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£1.25
£1.25
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50

Hot drinks

Milkshake (Oreo, Biscoff, 
Chocolate, Strawberry)
Smoothie (Ask for options)
Juice (Orange, Apple, Pineapple)
Coke, Diet, Zero, Fanta, Sprite
Nimbu Pani (Fresh Lime Lemonade) 
Mineral water
Ribena
Squash

£4.99

£4.99
£1.99

£2.50
£2.50
£1.99
£1.20
£1.20

Cold Drinks

Ask For Jacket Potatoes Options

Plain omelette 
Mixed omelette (extra topping 50p)

£3.20

Choose any one topping: (green chillies, cheese, 
peppers, onions, tomatoes, ham)

(Comes with salad)

(Prices may vary for some combinations)

(With Breakfast)

Spanish Omelette

£3.50

£3.99
Spanish tortilla (or Spanish omelette) made with 
thinly sliced potatoes, onions and eggs.

Omelette

Breakfast Menu 

£5.50

£9.50

£5.50

£6.99

£4.50

Small English Breakfast

Fully Loaded English Breakfast

Veg Breakfast

Fully Loaded Veg Breakfast

Kids Breakfast

1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, beans, tomatoes & toast. 
£7.50Medium English Breakfast

2 sausage, 2 bacon, egg, hash brown, beans, 
tomatoes & toast.

3 sausage, 3 bacon, 2 eggs, 2 hash brown, beans, 
tomatoes, mushroom, black pudding & 2 toast.

1 Vegetarian sausage, fried egg, beans, tomatoes, 
mushroom & toast.

3 vegetarian sausage, egg, 2 hash brown, beans, 
tomatoes, mushroom & toast.

1 Sausage, 1 egg, beans & toast.(kids only) 

English Breakfast (Served with free instant tea or coffee)

Choose from: cheese, bacon, sausage, ham, 
egg, beans, tomatoes and mushrooms.
1 filling 
2 filling 
3 filling 
BEST Sandwich

Extra filling 70p

Baguette/Baps/Crusty 50p

Flavoured shots 50p£2.90
£3.70
£4.20
£4.95

Hot Sandwiches

Choose from - cheese, ham, tuna, mayo, 
chicken tikka, tomato & onions.
1 filling 
2 filling 
3 filling
BLT

£2.70
£2.99
£3.50
£3.50

Cold Sandwich

Choose from: cheese, bacon, sausage, ham, 
tuna, egg, beans, tomatoes, onions  & 
mushrooms.
1 filling 
2 filling 
3 filling
BLT

£3.90 
£4.40
£4.90
£3.95

Panini/Buggests

Toast
Beans on toast
Cheese on toast
Poached egg on toast
Scrambled egg on toast

£2.80
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

Fried, scrambled or Poached egg
Slice of bread
Toast
Fried Bread
Croissant
Bacon 
Sausage
Black Pudding
Masala Beans

£1.00
£0.40
£0.50
£0.50
£1.80

£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
£1.00

Extras

BOLLYWOOD CAFE

Delivery
Address

01922 670613

Website www.bollywoodtadkawalsall.co.uk

11-13 Pelsall Lane, Rushall, Walsall. WS4 1NA



Vada  
(Spiced potatoes fritters served with 
chutneys.)

£2.50

Chole Bhature  
Fluffy fried bread served with spicy chickpea 
curry. 

£6.95

Pav Bhaji  
Spiced mashed vegetables served with 
buttered buns.

£6.95

Extra Pav £0.99

Vada Pav 
Spicy potatoes fritter sandwiched in a soft bun.

£3.50

Dabeli 
Spicy potato filling in a bun with chutneys.

£3.25

Butter Dabeli 
Spicy potato filling in a buttery bun with 
chutneys.

Crispy masala potato patty served with 
toasted buns with chutneys.

£3.50

Aloo Tikki Burger £3.50

Samosa Pav  
Crispy samosa served in a soft bun with 
chutneys.

£2.95

Pani Puri  
 Crispy puris filled with tangy spicy water and 
potatoes.

£3.95

Dahi Puri 
Crispy puris filled with yogurt, chutneys 
and potatoes.

£4.95

Bhel Puri  
Crunchy mixture of puffed rice, veggies and 
chutneys.

£4.95

Papdi Chaat 
Flour chips topped with chutneys, yogurt & 
spices.

£4.95

Samosa Chaat 
Crispy samosas topped with tangy 
chutneys, yogurt and crunchy sev

£4.95

Aloo Tikki Chole 
 Chaat Spiced potato patties served with 
chickpea curry and chutneys.

£5.50

Bollywood Special Chaat 
Chaat made with yogurt, aloo tikki, samosa, 
papdi, potatoes and chutneys.

£6.95

Indian Street Food
Lamb/Chicken Curry 
Keema
Dal Makhani 
Dal Tadka 
Chana Masala 
Rajma 

Comes with naan or rice 
£7.95
£7.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

Extra naan or rice £1.50 

Add chips or fries for £2

Veg Hakka Noodles 
Veg Manchurian
Chicken Hakka Noodles
Chicken Manchurian
Chilli Chicken 
 

£7.50
£7.50
£7.99 
£7.99
£7.99  

Combo Deals

Plain Chips
Masala Chips
Salt & Pepper Chips
Chilli Chips
Cheese Chilli Chips
Loaded Fries

£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£4.50
£6.50

Chips & Fries

Maharaja Thali 
Lamb/chicken, 2 veg curries, raita, rice, 1 
naan/roti & dessert.

Free Parking: Outside the Restaurant, Springfields, at the Library. 2 addition free parking spots opposite 
Mc Donald's (Lichfield Rd and Daw End Ln).

Veg      ,Chicken,Lamb

Veg      ,Chicken,Lamb

Veg      ,Chicken,Lamb
(Served with tangy flavourful sauce.)

£10.50

Maharani Thali 
Dal Makhani, 2 veg curries, raita, rice, 1 
naan/roti & dessert.

Delivery
Address

01922 670613 Website www.bollywoodtadkawalsall.co.uk
11-13 Pelsall Lane, Rushall, Walsall. WS4 1NA

£9.50

Thali

Plain Dosa 
Plain Ghee Dosa
Masala Dosa 
Butter Masala Dosa
Ghee Masala Dosa
Karam Podi Dosa
Paneer Dosa
Cheese Masala Dosa
Mysore Masala Dosa 
Plain Rava Dosa 
Rava Masala Dosa
Uttapam 
Onion Uttapam 
Idli Sambar 
Vada Sambar 

£6.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.50
£7.95
£8.50 
£8.25
£8.75 
£6.50 
£7.25 
£5.25 
£5.25

Served with sambar & chutneys
SOUTH INDIAN

Indori Bun Kebab
Butter Chicken Roll
Seekh Kebab Roll
Chicken Tikka Roll

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

Non Veg 
Indian street food 

INDO CHINESE

Steamed Momos £5.50

Fried Momos £5.99

Jhol Momos 
(Served with tangy flavourful sauce.) 

£5.99

Thin dough dumplings with fillings - 
a Himalayan Delight

*Add £1 for Lamb

MOMOS

Veg Biryani
Chicken Biryani
Lamb Biryani
Paneer Biryani

£7.95
£8.95
£9.95
£8.95

Served with sauce or raita
Biryani

Salted Lassi
Sweet Lassi
Mango Lassi
Rose Lassi

£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50

Lassi

Lunch Menu 
BOLLYWOOD CAFE

Allergy Notice: Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as Cereals, 
Peanuts, Nuts ,Milk, Soya, Mustard, Lupin, Eggs, Fish, Crustaceans, Molluscs, Sesame seeds, Celery, Sulphur dioxide (sulphites).


