## English Breakfast (Served with free instant tea or coffee

**Small English Breakfast** £5.50 1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, beans, tomatoes & toast.

#### Medium Enalish Breakfast £7.50

2 sausage, 2 bacon, egg, hash brown, beans, tomatoes & toast.

## Fully Loaded English Breakfast £9.50

3 sausage, 3 bacon, 2 eggs, 2 hash brown, beans, tomatoes, mushroom, black pudding & 2 toast.

Veg Breakfast	£5.50
1 Vegetarian sausage, fried egg, beans, tomo mushroom & toast.	atoes,
Fully Loaded Veg Breakfast	£6.99

3 vegetarian sausage, egg, 2 hash brown, beans, tomatoes, mushroom & toast.

**Kids Breakfast** £4.50 1 Sausage, 1 egg, beans & toast.(kids only)

## **Omelette** (Comes with salad) £3.20 Plain omelette Mixed omelette (extra topping 50p) £3.50 Choose any one topping: (green chillies, cheese, peppers, onions, tomatoes, ham) £3.99 Spanish Omelette Spanish tortilla (or Spanish omelette) made with thinly sliced potatoes, onions and eggs. Toast **Beans on toast** £2.80

beuns on toust	£2.00
Cheese on toast	£2.95
Poached egg on toast	£2.95
Scrambled egg on toast	£2.95

## **Hot Sandwiches**

Choose from: cheese, bacon, sausage, ham, egg, beans, tomatoes and mushrooms.

1 filling	£2.90
2 filling	£3.70
3 filling	£4.20
BEST Sandwich	£4.95
Paguatta/Papa/Crusty 50p	

## Baguette/Baps/Crusty 50p

## Panini/Buggests

Choose from: cheese, bacon, sausage, ham, tuna, egg, beans, tomatoes, onions & mushrooms.

1 filling 2 filling 3 filling	£3.90 £4.40 £4.90 £3.95
BLT	£3.95

## **Extra filling 70p**

## **Cold Sandwich**

(Prices may vary for some combinations) Choose from - cheese, ham, tuna, mayo, chicken tikka, tomato & onions.

1 filling	£2.70
2 filling	£2.99
3 filling	£3.50
BLT	£3.50

# Extras (With Breakfast)

<b>Excras</b> (with Breakfast)	
Fried, scrambled or Poached egg	£1.00
Slice of bread	£0.40
Toast	£0.50
Fried Bread	£0.50
Croissant	£1.80
Bacon	£0.60
Sausage	£0.60
Black Pudding	£0.60
Masala Beans	£1.00
Hot drinks	
Expresso single shot	£1.35
Americano	£1.70
Cappuccino	£2.50
Моса	£2.50
Flat white	£2.50
Caf'e latte	£2.50
Hot chocolate	£2.80
English tea	£1.25
Coffee (Nescafe)	£1.25
Fruit tea	£1.50
Indian Tea (Masala Cardamom Kadak)	£2.50

Indian Tea (Masala,Cardamom,Kadak) £2.50 Madras filter coffee £2.50 **Flavoured shots 50p** 

## **Cold Drinks**

Milkshake (Oreo, Biscoff,	£4.99
Chocolate, Strawberry)	
Smoothie (Ask for options)	£4.99
Juice (Orange, Apple, Pineapple)	£1.99
Coke, Diet, Zero, Fanta, Sprite	£2.50
Nimbu Pani (Fresh Lime Lemonade)	£2.50
Mineral water	£1.99
Ribeng	£1.20
Squash	£1.20

## Ask For Jacket Potatoes Options



## Indian

## Non Veg Breakfast

Desi non veg breakfast	£8.50
Masala omelette, masala beans, 2	
bacon rashers, 2 chicken sausage,	2 toast.

**Small Indian Breakfast** £4.95 Spiced beans, omelette & 1 plain paratha.

## Keema & paratha

Our special mince lamb and peas curry, served with paratha.

## Masala omellete

Eggs infused with aromatic Indian spices, onions, tomatoes, herbs and green chilies.

## Egg bhurji

Scrambled eggs prepared with a combination of Indian spices, onions, tomatoes and fresh herbs.

Add plain paratha for £1.50

Our signature plain paratha served with

## Stuffed paratha 🗭 (Aloo | Gobhi | Mooli)

Our signature stuffed paratha served with yogurt and pickle.

## **Bombay sandwich**

Grilled sandwich stuffed with potatoes, veggies and chutneys. A popular Indian snack.

- (0) Address 11-13 Pelsall Lane, Rushall, Walsall. WS4 1NA
- Website www.bollywoodtadkawalsall.co.uk

### Bread pakora (Served with chutneys) 2 £2.95 Slices of bread stuffed with spicy potato filling, coated in delicious chickpea flour batter and deep fried. £5.25 Idli sambar (Served with chutneys) 🖉

Steamed rice and lentil cakes, light and fluffy, a delicious and healthy South Indian breakfast option.

£3.95 Idli plate (Served with chutneys) Steamed rice and lentil cakes, light and fluffy, a delicious and healthy South Indian snack.

Vada pav V 🗭 £3.50 Spicy potatoes fritter sandwiched in a soft bun.

#### Cheese & chutney toastie £3.95

A mixture of melted cheese with a spicy and tangy chutney, toasted between two slices of bread.

#### Semolina toast 🖉 £3.50

A delightful Indian breakfast featuring crispy toastie topped with a savoury mixture of semolina and assorted vegetables.

#### Aloo saag with puri 🖉 £4.95

Spiced potato served with two fried bread puffs (puri).

## Halwa puri

£4.95

Traditional breakfast served with semolina pudding (halwa) with two fried bread puffs (puri).

## Chana puri & halwa

£6.45

£6.45

Traditional breakfast served with chick peas curry, semolina pudding (halwa) with two fried bread puffs (puri).

## Club kachori 🖉

Fluffy, bite sized kachoris filled with a spiced lentil mixture, served with a tangy potato curry and chutneys.

> Vegan option available on request

£3.95

£1.99

£2.95

£5.95

£3.50

£4.50



**Indian Veg Breakfast** 

Plain paratha 🗭 \*

yogurt and pickle.

**Delivery** 01922 670613

## **Indian Street Food**

Indian Street Food	
Vada @ (Spiced potatoes fritters served with chutneys.)	£2.50
Vada Pav (2)* Spicy potatoes fritter sandwiched in a s	<b>£3.50</b> oft bun.
<b>Dabeli</b> Ø Spicy potato filling in a bun with chutne	<b>£3.25</b> ys.
Butter Dabeli	£3.50
Spicy potato filling in a buttery bun with chutneys.	1
Aloo Tikki Burger Crispy masala potato patty served with toasted buns with chutneys.	£3.50
Samosa Pav 🏈	£2.95
Crispy samosa served in a soft bun with chutneys.	ו ו
Pani Puri (2) Crispy puris filled with tangy spicy water potatoes.	<b>£3.95</b> er and
Dahi Puri Crispy puris filled with yogurt, chutneys and potatoes.	£4.95
Bhel Puri Crunchy mixture of puffed rice, veggies chutneys.	<b>£4.95</b> and
Papdi Chaat Flour chips topped with chutneys, yogu spices.	<b>£4.95</b> rt &
Samosa Chaat Crispy samosas topped with tangy chutneys, yogurt and crunchy sev	£4.95
Aloo Tikki Chole Chaat Spiced potato patties served with chickpea curry and chutneys.	£5.50 <sup>h</sup>
<b>Bollywood Special Chaat</b> Chaat made with yogurt, aloo tikki, sam papdi, potatoes and chutneys.	<b>£6.95</b> nosa,
<b>Chole Bhature</b> Fluffy fried bread served with spicy chic curry.	<b>£6.95</b> kpea
Pav Bhaji Spiced mashed vegetables served with buttered buns.	£6.95

**Extra Pav** 

£0.99

# Combo Deals Comes with naan or rice

Lamb/Chicken Curry	£7.95
Keema	£7.95
Dal Makhani	£6.95
Dal Tadka 🗭 *	£6.95
Chana Masala 🏈	£6.95
Rajma 🏼	

Extra naan or rice £1.50

Non Veg Indian street food	
Indori Bun Kebab	£5.95
Butter Chicken Roll	£5.95
Seekh Kebab Roll	£5.95
Chicken Tikka Roll	£5.95
Add chips or fries fr	or £2

## Add of

## Thali

## Maharaja Thali £10.50

£9.50

Lamb/chicken, 2 veg curries, raita, rice, 1 naan/roti & dessert.

## Maharani Thali

Dal Makhani, 2 veg curries, raita, rice, 1 naan/roti & dessert.

## **SOUTH INDIAN**

Served with sambar & chutneys

Plain Dosa 🏈 <sup>*</sup>	£6.25
Plain Ghee Dosa	£7.25
Masala Dosa 🖉	£7.25
Butter Masala Dosa	£7.95
Ghee Masala Dosa	£7.95
Karam Podi Dosa	£7.95
Paneer Dosa	£8.50
Cheese Masala Dosa	£7.95
Mysore Masala Dosa	£8.50
Plain Rava Dosa	£8.25
Rava Masala Dosa	£8.75
Uttapam 🅑	£6.50
Onion Uttapam 🏈	£7.25
Idli Sambar 🏈	£5.25
Vada Sambar 🥝	£5.25

## **INDO CHINESE**

Veg Hakka Noodles	£7.50	
Veg Manchurian	£7.50	
Chicken Hakka Noodles	£7.99	
Chicken Manchurian	£7.99	
Chilli Chicken	£7.99	
MOMOS		
Thin dough dumplings with fillings - a Himalayan Delight		
Steamed Momos	£5.50	
Veg 🖉 ,Chicken,Lamb		
Fried Momos	£5.99	
Veg 🧭 ,Chicken,Lamb		
<b>Jhol Momos</b> (Served with tangy flavourful sa	<b>£5.99</b> uce.)	
Veg 🧭,Chicken,Lamb	``	

(Served with tangy flavourful sauce.)

\*Add £1 for Lamb



Biryani	
Served with sauce or raita	
Veg Biryani	£7.95
Chicken Biryani	£8.95
Lamb Biryani	£9.95
Paneer Biryani	£8.95
Chips & Fries	
Plain Chips	£2.95
Masala Chips	£3.50
Salt & Pepper Chips	£3.50
Chilli Chips	£3.95
Cheese Chilli Chips	£4.50
Loaded Fries	£6.50
Lassi	
Salted Lassi	£2.95
Sweet Lassi	£2.95
Mango Lassi	£3.50
Rose Lassi 💦 💦	£3.50

# BOLLYWOOD CAFE

thebestofwalsall Delivery 01922 670613 () Website www.bollywoodtadkawalsall.co.uk

Address 11-13 Pelsall Lane, Rushall, Walsall. WS4 1NA

Free Parking: Outside the Restaurant, Springfields, at the Library. 2 addition free parking spots opposite Mc Donald's (Lichfield Rd and Daw End Ln).

Allergy Notice: Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as Cereals, Peanuts, Nuts, Milk, Soya, Mustard, Lupin, Eggs, Fish, Crustaceans, Molluscs, Sesame seeds, Celery, Sulphur dioxide (sulphites).